
Institution Committee Member email Title 
TAMU Agrilife Shawn Whitley shawn.whitley@ag.tamu.edu Director
Angelo State University Ryan Gregonis ryan.gregonis@angelo.edu Property Manager
University of Texas  Andrea Castro andrea.castor@austin.utexas.edu Assistant Director of Asset Accounting
Lamar University Spencer Sims simsss@lamar.edu Controller
Lamar Institute of Technology Amanda Retherford amretherford@lit.edu Director of Finance
Lamar State College Orange Jamie Oltz jamie.oltz@lsco.edu AVP of Finance and Operations
Lamar State College Port Arthur Monica Valdez valdezm1@lamarpa.edu Accountant II
MD Anderson Rick Dillard rldillard@mdanderson.org Manager Asset Finance Operations
Midwestern State University Chris Stovall chris.stovall@msutexas.edu AVP for Admin and Finance
Stephen F Austin State University Ann Foster afoster@sfasu.edu Property Manager
Sam Houston State University Donna Slott bus_dms@shsu.edu Assistant Controller
Texas A&M International University Trevor Liddle tliddle@tamiu.edu VP Finance and Admin
Texas A&M University Dorothy Dockery d-dockery@tamu.edu Financial Managerment Supervisor
Texas A&M Engineering Experiment Station Jenny Caddel jcaddel@tamu.edu Propety Manager
Texas A&M Unversity Commerce Logan Taylor logan.taylor@tamuc.edu Property Manager
Texas A&M University Corpus Christie Betty Mounts betty.mounts@tamucc.edu Senior Property Officer
Texas A&M Unviersity System Teresa Edwards Teresa.bass@tamus.edu Controller
Texas A&M University Texarkana Rhonda Jones rhonda.jones@tamut.edu Controller
Texas Department of Emergency Management Paula Hanson paula.hanson@tdem.texas.gov CFO
Texas State Technical College Jan Dudik jan.dudik@tstc.edu AVP Property Management
Texas Southern University Lavonda Horn lavonda.horn@tsu.edu Director of Accounting
Texas A&M Transportation Institute Erin Miller e-miller@tti.tamu.edu Inventory and Property Control Coordinator
Texas Tech University/Texas Tech University System Cristy Jones cristy.jones@ttu.edu Associate Managing Director
Texas Tech University Health Science Center Carole Wardroup Carole.Wardroup@ttuhsc.edu Managing Director
Texas Tech University Health Science Center El Paso Raquel Diaz-Jaquez raquel.diaz-jaquez@ttuhsc.edu Managing Director
Texas Women's University June Orth borth@twu.edu Senior Associate Controller
Texas State University Frank Gonzalez FG01@txstate.edu Director  Materials Management & Logistics
Texas State University System James Webb james.webb@tsus.edu AVP for Finance
University of Houston Clear Lake Dharmik Nanavati nanavati@uhcl.edu Accountant IV
University of Houston Downtown Maria Cadena cadenam@uhd.edu Property Manager
University of North Texas Jimmy Grounds james.grounds@unt.edu Assistant Director of Asset Management
University of North Texas Dallas Sally Tong sally.tong@untdallas.edu Senior Reporting Analyst
University of North Texas Health Science Center Julie Meisinger julie.meisinger@unthsc.edu Senior Reporting Analyst
University of North Texas System Michael Hensley michael.hensley@untsystem.edu Director Accounting and Financial Reporting
University of Texas Arlington Debbie Sandoval sandoval@uta.edu Associate Director
University of Texas Dallas Melody Monjazeb melody.monjazeb@utdallas.edu Senior Director
University of Texas El Paso Daniel Dominguez drdominguez@utep.edu Director Accounting and Financial Reporting
UT Health San Antonio Yvette Martinez martinezy7@uthscsa.edu Director
UT Health Houston Paul Tichenor gary.p.tichenor@uth.tmc.edu
University of Texas Medical Branch Mike Linton malinton@utmb.edu Senior Finance Manager
University of Texas Permian Basin Marcus Celaya celaya_m@utpb.edu Assistant Director  
University of Texas Rio Grande Valley Carlos Alanis carlos.alanis@utrgv.edu Director of Payment Services & Logistics Mngmnt
Univeristy of Texas San Antonio Cynthia Schweers cynthia.schweers@utsa.edu Assistant Controller
University of Texas Southwestern Anthony Bly anthony.bly@utsouthwestern.edu Asset Manager
University of Texas System Paula Castanon pcastanon@utsystem.edu Senior Accountant I
West Texas A&M Bryon McCafferty bmccafferty@wtamu.edu Director of Procurement
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